



Adobe AD0-E117 Practice Questions

Shared by Douglas on 19-08-2026

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

Check the Links on Last Page



Question 1

Question Type: MultipleChoice

An AEM architect is planning to move the existing content from an AEM 6.5 instance to an AEM as a Cloud Service instance using the Content Transfer Tool. The architect is going to run the offline compaction on AEM 6.5 for migration purposes. What two actions would the architect take before starting the migration? (Choose two.)

Options:

- A- Ensure destination AEM instance has free disk space of minimum 1.5x the JCR size
- B- Disable Wipe mode on AEM as cloud repository
- C- Enable Wipe mode on AEM as cloud repository
- D- Ensure source AEM instance has free disk space of minimum 1.5x the JCR size

Answer:

B, D

Question 2

Question Type: MultipleChoice

An AEM client requests that an Architect to establish non-functional KPIs. The Architect needs to avoid impacting user experience, asset processing, and download speed while doing this.

How should the Architect measure the performance properly to establish target metrics?

Options:

- A- Tail the Access Log and look for long-running queries
- B- Use the Free Request Log Analyzer Command Line Tool
- C- Use JMeter for end-to-end tests
- D- Use the OOTB Explain Query Tool

Answer:

C

Explanation:

"using JMeter for end-to-end tests can measure the performance of AEM pages and components under different load scenarios".

Question 3

Question Type: MultipleChoice

On AEM 6.5, when an editor tries to edit pages on the author, some pages only show a blank screen. Upon inspection of the logs, the following exception is found:

Which action would an architect try to restore functionality to the system without data loss?

Options:

- A- Increase the tarmk.size value in the SegmentNodeStoreService config
- B- Run the Data Store Garbage Collection maintenance task
- C- Restore the most recent back-up of the author instance
- D- Use the oak-run jar to revert the segment store to the last good revision

Answer:

D

Question 4

Question Type: MultipleChoice

A renowned eCommerce company's flagship product page witnesses a dramatic surge in traffic during the holiday seasons. Over the past few sales events, users have highlighted slower load times and sporadic outages. Preliminary analysis suggests that the current setup might be straining under the increased traffic. The company has recently integrated a Content Delivery Network (CDN) and plans to fine-tune the dispatcher settings. The leadership emphasizes ensuring a seamless user experience for the forthcoming holiday season and wants to leverage the CDN and dispatcher optimally.

Given the situation described, which two approaches should be prioritized to bolster the performance and resilience of the product page during peak traffic? (Choose two.)

Options:

- A- Performing Integration Testing to validate third-party APIs
- B- Performing Load Testing to mimic high traffic scenarios
- C- Performing testing of cache efficiency of dispatcher and CDN
- D- Performing Penetration Testing for securing the site

Answer:

B, C

Question 5

Question Type: MultipleChoice

A customer is migrating from their On-Premises AEM 6.4 instances to AEM as a Cloud Service. Next to the required code refactoring, a content migration of approximately 100,000 pages needs to be performed. The customer wants the content freeze period to be limited so that editors can continue to do content actions as long as possible.

Which two recommendations should the Architect make for the migration of the content pages? (Choose two.)

Options:

- A- Migrate the content using Lazy Content Migration approach
- B- Upscale the memory of the On-Premise AEM instance
- C- Migrate content deltas using a query-based packaging tool
- D- Ensure sufficient storage space on the On-Premise AEM instance
- E- Migrate the content using the Content Transfer Tool

Answer:

A, E

Explanation:

"migrating the content using Lazy Content Migration approach can reduce the content freeze period by only migrating referenced content" and "migrating the content using the Content Transfer Tool can automate and validate the migration process".

Question 6

Question Type: MultipleChoice

A client with an existing AEM 6.5 AMS (Adobe Managed Services) implementation wants to start selling its products in Mainland China.

The client owns a state-issued ICP (Internet Content Provider) license.

The client does not accept high-latency calls for uncached content.

The client does not accept content being potentially blocked by a Chinese firewall.

The client wants to have an in-China hosting solution.

What option would the AEM architect recommend to cover the scenario above?

Options:

A- Provision an on-premise AEM 6.5 near-China hosted environment that is accessed via an in-China CDN (Content Delivery Network).

B- Migrate the existing AMS AEM environment to AEMaaS and create the environment with multiple Cloud Service Environment regions

C- Reach out to AMS to set up an Adobe Experience Manager Managed Services for China infrastructure

D- Use an in-China CDN (Content Delivery Network) that interfaces with the existing AMS AEM set-up

Answer:

C

Question 7

Question Type: MultipleChoice

A client requires the ability to create multiple microsites with the same set of components but with different visual variations. The client needs to make sure that an author of a specific microsite is following a specific microsite Style Guide. What approach would the architect take?

Options:

A- Create a set of core components with the required functionalities

Extend these components and create different versions of them for each one of the microsites

Configure the static templates for each microsite to use the specific set of extended components based on the required design

B- Create a set of core components with the required functionalities

Create a set of CSS classes that correspond to each visual variation as well as the corresponding CSS code

Configure the Clientlibs policies in the editable templates that render the required styles based on each microsite

C- Create a set of core components with the required functionalities

Extend these components and create different versions of them for each one of the microsites

Configure the authors' permissions to only be able to access the proper set of components based on which microsite they are authoring

D- Create a set of core components with the required functionalities

Create a set of CSS classes that correspond to each visual variation as well as the corresponding CSS code

Configure the Style System policies in the editable templates that render the required styles based on each microsite

Answer:

A

Question 8

Question Type: MultipleChoice

An AEM architect is trying to configure a dispatcher rule to serve the page from AEM publisher when 'myparam' query string parameter is present in the page URL, otherwise, serve the page from the dispatcher cache.

Page Link: <https://mywebsite.com/mypage.html?cid=true&myparam=true>

Which configuration would the architect use?

☐ `/ignoreUrlParams
{
/0001 { /glob "*" /type "allow" }
/0002 { /glob "myparam" /type "deny" }
}`

☐ `/ignoreUrlParams
{
/0001 { /glob "*" /type "deny" }
/0002 { /glob "myparam" /type "allow" }
}`

☐ `/ignoreUrlParams
{
/0001 { /glob "*" /type "deny" }
/0002 { /glob "myparam" /type "deny" }
}`

☐ `/ignoreUrlParams
{
/0001 { /glob "*" /type "allow" }
/0002 { /glob "myparam" /type "allow" }
}`

Options:

A- Option A

- B- Option B
- C- Option C
- D- Option D

Answer:

A



To Get Premium Files for AD0-E117 Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/products/ad0-e117>

For More Free Questions Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/adobe/pdf/ad0-e117>

20%
DISCOUNT

P2P
exams